Adult Flag Football

Date Time Home Away
Thursday 01/13/2022 6:00 PM Moss Builders Cortez Deep Sea Fishing
Thursday 01/13/2022 7:00 PM Shady Lady Sandbar
Thursday 01/13/2022 8:00 PM TBT WTBL
Thursday 01/13/2022 9:00 PM Prosper Bradenton SRC
Thursday 01/20/2022 6:00 PM WTBL SRC
Thursday 01/20/2022 7:00 PM TBT Prosper Bradenton
Thursday 01/20/2022 8:00 PM Cortez Deep Sea Fishing Sandbar
Thursday 01/20/2022 9:00 PM Moss Builders Shady Lady
Thursday 01/27/2022 6:00 PM TBT Sandbar
Thursday 01/27/2022 7:00 PM Prosper Bradenton Shady Lady
Thursday 01/27/2022 8:00 PM Moss Builders SRC
Thursday 01/27/2022 9:00 PM Cortez Deep Sea Fishing WTBL
Thursday 02/03/2022 6:00 PM Shady Lady WTBL
Thursday 02/03/2022 7:00 PM Prosper Bradenton Cortez Deep Sea Fishing
Thursday 02/03/2022 8:00 PM Moss Builders TBT
Thursday 02/03/2022 9:00 PM SRC Sandbar
Thursday 02/10/2022 6:00 PM Prosper Bradenton Moss Builders
Thursday 02/10/2022 7:00 PM Sandbar WTBL
Thursday 02/10/2022 8:00 PM Shady Lady SRC
Thursday 02/10/2022 9:00 PM TBT Cortez Deep Sea Fishing
Thursday 02/17/2022 6:00 PM Cortez Deep Sea Fishing Shady Lady
Thursday 02/17/2022 7:00 PM SRC TBT
Thursday 02/17/2022 8:00 PM Sandbar Moss Builders
Thursday 02/17/2022 9:00 PM WTBL Prosper Bradenton
Thursday 02/24/2022 6:00 PM Sandbar Prosper Bradenton
Thursday 02/24/2022 7:00 PM WTBL Moss Builders
Thursday 02/24/2022 8:00 PM SRC Cortez Deep Sea Fishing
Thursday 02/24/2022 9:00 PM Shady Lady TBT
Thursday 03/3/2022 6:00 PM [Quarter Finals
Thursday 03/3/2022 7:00 PM [Quarter Finals
Thursday 03/3/2022 8:00 PM [Quarter Finals
Thursday 03/3/2022 9:00 PM [Quarter Finals
Thursday 03/10/2022 6:30 PM [Semi Finals
Thursday 03/10/2022 7:30 PM [Semi Finals
Thursday 03/17/2022 6:30 PM |All-Star
Thursday 03/17/2022 7:30 PM |Championship




